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Individual Top Times

University of Notre Dame [ND-IN]    Coach: Tim Welsh / Brian Barnes
Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsLytle, John T SR   20.18 Y L F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsHoffman, Andrew M SR   20.62 Y F
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsOverholt, Kevin J FR   20.79 Y F
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsJohnson, Christopher R FR   20.81 Y F
5 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetAnderson, David J SR   21.05 Y F

Men   100 Free
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsLytle, John T SR   43.56 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsHoffman, Andrew M SR   44.77 Y P
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsMcGinley, John F FR   45.48 Y F
4 12/4/2009 Ohio State InvitationalNosal, Joshua M JR   45.52 Y L F
5 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsOverholt, Kevin J FR   45.60 Y P

Men   200 Free
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsLytle, John T SR 1:36.92 Y L F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsHoffman, Andrew M SR 1:37.75 Y F
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBrus, Steven R JR 1:37.97 Y F
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsOverholt, Kevin J FR 1:38.80 Y F
5 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsVan Volkenburg, Thomas M JRx1:40.12 Y P
6 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsMcGinley, John F FR 1:40.12 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBrus, Steven R JR 4:26.24 Y P
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsSullivan, Michael T JR 4:27.91 Y F
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsLeBlanc, MacKenzie D SR 4:29.35 Y P
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsDeters, Andrew K SR 4:30.10 Y F
5 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsNosal, Joshua M JR 4:32.11 Y P

Men   1000 Free
1 1/16/2010 LouisvilleSullivan, Michael T JR 9:34.42 Y F
2 10/31/2009 Cleveland State / MiamiDeters, Andrew K SR 9:37.06 Y F
3 1/9/2010 NorthwesternBrus, Steven R JR 9:42.71 Y F
4 10/31/2009 Cleveland State / MiamiBelecanech, Ryan G SO 9:43.52 Y F
5 11/13/2009 PittsburghPrendergast, Stefan A FR 9:54.42 Y F

Men   1650 Free
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsDeters, Andrew K SR15:35.40 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBelecanech, Ryan G SO15:41.09 Y F
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBrus, Steven R JR15:50.10 Y F
4 11/6/2009 PurdueSullivan, Michael T JR15:57.87 Y F
5 12/4/2009 Ohio State InvitationalPrendergast, Stefan A FR16:39.24 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsPetrovic, Petar SO   23.04 Y L F
2 12/4/2009 Ohio State InvitationalRahill, Kevin G SO   24.14 Y L F
3 11/13/2009 PittsburghWills, Christopher C JR   24.19 Y L F
4 12/4/2009 Ohio State InvitationalSherman, Marshall R SO   24.25 Y L F
5 12/4/2009 Ohio State InvitationalWhitcomb, Jonathan T SO   24.59 Y L F

Men   100 Back
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsPetrovic, Petar SO   48.64 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsNosal, Joshua M JR   49.33 Y F
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsWills, Christopher C JR   49.38 Y F
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsSherman, Marshall R SOx50.14 Y P
5 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetRahill, Kevin G SO   50.55 Y F

Men   200 Back
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsPetrovic, Petar SO 1:45.87 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsSullivan, Michael T JR 1:46.70 Y P
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsWills, Christopher C JR 1:48.22 Y F
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsNosal, Joshua M JR 1:48.28 Y P
5 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetSherman, Marshall R SO 1:50.39 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Breast
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsJohnson, Christopher R FR   55.63 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsRaycroft, Joseph P JR   55.90 Y P
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsWeber, Mason D FRx56.47 Y P
4 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetMaloy, Brian F SO   56.49 Y F
5 12/4/2009 Ohio State InvitationalKoppel, Peter J JR   58.72 Y P

Men   200 Breast
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsRaycroft, Joseph P JR 2:01.50 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsKoppel, Peter J JR 2:02.03 Y P
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsWeber, Mason D FRx2:04.05 Y P
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBelecanech, Ryan G SO 2:06.18 Y F
5 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetGauger, Tylor L FR 2:06.50 Y F

Men   100 Fly
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBass, Bill FR   48.56 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsLeBlanc, MacKenzie D SR   48.59 Y P
3 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetEvans, Conor P SO   50.37 Y F
4 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetFrancesco, Colin S SO   50.57 Y F
5 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetVan Volkenburg, Thomas M JR   51.14 Y F

Men   200 Fly
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsLeBlanc, MacKenzie D SR 1:47.23 Y P
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBass, Bill FR 1:48.13 Y F
3 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetBrus, Steven R JR 1:49.21 Y F
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsGauger, Tylor L FRx1:49.80 Y P
5 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBerry, Jordan M FR 1:50.19 Y P

Men   200 IM
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBass, Bill FR 1:46.44 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsRaycroft, Joseph P JR 1:50.05 Y P
3 2/21/2010 Panther Make-It MeetSullivan, Michael T JR 1:51.55 Y F
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsKoppel, Peter J JR 1:51.85 Y P
5 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsBerry, Jordan M FR 1:52.33 Y F

Men   400 IM
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsSullivan, Michael T JR 3:51.67 Y F
2 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsKoppel, Peter J JR 3:55.14 Y P
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsDeters, Andrew K SR 3:55.89 Y F
4 12/4/2009 Ohio State InvitationalBass, Bill FR 3:58.90 Y F
5 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsMullins, Wesley A FRx3:58.91 Y P

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsVillaflor, Wes JR347.00 F
2 11/13/2009 PittsburghDunnichay, Caleb SR331.65 F
3 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsGeary, Nathan JR326.75 F
4 10/23/2009 OaklandLex, Eric JR313.27 F
5 1/9/2010 NorthwesternKoter, Ryan Z FR279.08 F

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives
1 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsVillaflor, Wes JR378.45 P
2 10/23/2009 OaklandLex, Eric JR369.15 F
3 10/23/2009 OaklandDunnichay, Caleb SR350.55 F
4 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsGeary, Nathan JR343.70 F
5 2/17/2010 BIG EAST ChampionshipsKoter, Ryan Z FR320.65 F


